

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2318 OF 2006

UNION OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MALAY SHUKLA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)

Date: 20/08/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
(IN CHAMBER)

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Garima Prashad, Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Sumeet Bhatia, Adv.

Ms. Surbhi Mehta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Seen the Office Report dt.30.07.2008.

Service is complete.

List before the Court.

(Satish K. Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master