

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.2

SECTION III-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(S). 2286/2006

ALIGARH MUSLIM UNIVERSITY THROUGH  
ITS REGISTRAR FAIZAN MUSTAFA

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

NARESH AGARWAL &amp; ORS.

RESPONDENT(S)

WITH

C.A. NO. 2316/2006 (III-A) [ITEM NO.105.1]

C.A. NO. 2861/2006 (III-A) [ITEM NO.105.2]

C.A. NO. 2320/2006 (III-A) [ITEM NO.105.3]

C.A. NO. 2321/2006 (III-A) [ITEM NO.105.4]

C.A. NO. 2319/2006 (III-A) [ITEM NO.105.5]

C.A. NO. 2317/2006 (III-A) [ITEM NO.105.6]

C.A. NO. 2318/2006 (III-A) [ITEM NO.105.7]

Date : 17-07-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For parties:

Mr. Mohan Pandey, AOR

Mr. Aftab Ali Khan, AOR

Mr. Raju Ramachandran, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, AOR  
Mr. Ambuj Agrawal, Adv.  
Mr. N. Sai Vinod, Adv.  
Mr. Dhananjay Baijal, Adv.  
Ms. Smriti Shah, Adv.  
Mr. Divyanshu Rai, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Dhavan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, AOR  
Mr. Ambuj Agrawal, Adv.  
Mr. N. Sai Vinod, Adv.  
Mr. Dhananjay Baijal, Adv.  
Ms. Smriti Shah, Adv.  
Mr. Divyanshu Rai, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, AOR

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, AG  
Mr. Tushar Mehta, ASG  
Ms. V. Mohana, Sr. Adv.  
Mrs. Madhavi Divan, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjai Kumar Pathak, Adv.  
Ms. Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.  
Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR

Mr. Ramesh Kumar Mishra, AOR

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, AOR

Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad, AOR

Ms. Garima Prashad, AOR

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, AOR

Mr. Anil K. Jha, AOR

Mr. S.S. Shamsbery, Adv.  
Mr. D. Bharat Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Prakash Gautam, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Ankit Raj, Adv.  
Ms. Indira Bhakar, Adv.  
Mr. R. C. Kohli, AOR

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, AOR

Mr. Salman Khurshid, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Imtiaz Ahmed, Adv.  
Mrs. Naghma Imtiaz, Adv.  
Mr. Ahmed Zargham, Adv.  
Ms. Azra Rehman, Adv.  
for M/S. Equity Lex Associates, AOR

Mr. Amit Kumar, AOR

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, AOR

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, AOR

Mr. Anup Kumar, AOR

Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR

Mr. Prem Prakash, AOR

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matters on next Wednesday i.e. 25<sup>th</sup>  
July, 2018.

[VINOD LAKHINA]  
AR-cum-PS

[ASHA SONI]  
BRANCH OFFICER